
Woodchurch

Moor

Shirley

Barn Wood

Cole Wood

Brook Street

9

6

3

1

5

7

4

Works

El

Brattle

Wick Wood

Sewage

Car Park

(PH)

Pond

Play Area

Clarke Wood

Pp

LB

Hel ls Hole

Farm

The Green

Court

Maiden Wood

Whitewick Wood

FS

FB

11

Playing Field

Balcony Farm

Ponds

Bonny

Haycross Farm

C of E

Lodge

Caravan Park

Berridge Farm

Bold Snoad Wood

Church

School

House

PC

Townland Green

Orange

Maidenwood Farm

Ppg Sta

8

2

a

22

38

37

12
19

20

33

26

36

21

24

17

35

16

34

15

25

32

31

13

29

28

Hylands

PO

GP

Bells Inn

Pavilion

Museum

Ghyll Wood

Scout Hall

Cottages

Townland

Ditton Farm

Place Farm

Sunny Mead

Hillside Farm

Russett Farm

Memorial Hall

Weir

Spring Place Farm

Orange Farmhouse

Ford

Malt House Farm

5.5m

8.4m

5.3m

7.3m

6.0m 9.9m

6.8m

5.7m

6.4m

6.3m

Hal l

Ruin

Pa
th

11.0m

Sta

Issues

42.7m

21.9m

12.6m

37.4m

37.3m

13.9m

36.2m

33.6m

32.7m

31.8m

16.7m

17.2m

17.9m

19.3m

31.3m

21.0m

21.1m

30.6m

21.6m

21.7m

27.5m

25.0m

24.6m

23.0m

23.6m

24.4m

45.4m

22.3m

12.0m

28.8m

13.3m

16.2m

45.7m

48.3m

16.3m

13.1m

14.6m

14.0m

Track

Dai ry

Sub

Dr
ai

n

Tennis

Spring

Vale

Centre

Col lects

Shelter

Rectory

Rose

to

Garage

Kent

View

Windmill

Surgery

Oast

Sub Sta

TC
B

(d
is

)

Park

Barn

As
to

n

Brook

War Meml

El S
ub

Sta

ROAD

Mead

B 2067

The Paddocks

Green

Community

Path (um)

PLACE

Tennis Cour t

Walter House

CL
O

SE

Gower

Tolmoor

Terrace

BROOK

Ch
ap

elM
yr

tle

Cottage

Ruxley

Susans

Annexe

West End

Balcony

Cooksfield

Ra
ns

le
y

64

49

51

23

10

40

81

82

97

76

62

78

14

91

66

93

77

48

53

39

52

61

50

18

59

71

4a

27

44

73

45

42

89
85

43

57

86

83

72

80

84

60

79
68

95

41

AV
EN

UE

Drayson

The Mill

CHERRY

Kootenay

Millands

Waverlea

GARDENS

Oakmead

Finchurst

Stonebridge

Hol lydene

Hol ly Tree

Ridgeways

Brickwall

Moorview

M
ill ingen

Last Barn

Luckhurst

Bungalow

LO
W

ER
RO

AD

Dene Court

PL
AC

E
LA

N
E

The Finches

Chadwicks

Craylands

Malthouse

BRIDGE CLOSE

Brook Barn

Greenbanks

Farm House

THE PADDOCK

Gower Farm

BROOK STREET

MOOR LANE

GREEN LANE

SUSAN'S HILL

Hal 's Cottage

Chester House

GARDEN CLOSE

APPLE
D

O
R

E
R

O
AD

Bourne's Barn

Balcony House

The Oast House

CU
C

KO
O

'S
P

IT
LA

N
E

Stone Bridge Lands

Townland Oast

Brook Farmhouse

BE
TH

ER
SD

EN
R

O
A

D

Sunnyside Farm

Oakhurst Oast

Ditton Farm Oast

Oakhurst Farm

Brickwall Cottage

Oakhurst Barn

Mount Pleasant Farm

119
117

95b
93a

95a

10
5

37a

80a

62
a

43a

109

10
1

107

141

132

59a

139

122

120

70
a

19a

129

126

91a

66
a

15a

83a

135

134

137

Mill

107a

132b

130a

132a

122a

9 to 13

27 to 30

Tel Ex

MILL VIEW

68

Path (um)

15

1

Path (um)

Dai ry

Woodchurch

Pond

Pond

Pond

Farm

16.7m

1

6

B 2067

Pond

39

Pond

21

35

Path

Pond

Pond

FB

Track

21

Pond

1

61

Dr
a i

n

14

8

28

Pond

Pond

Dr
ai

n

8

26

Dra in

5

Pond

Path (um)
Pond

39

33

1

Pond

17

37
a

Dra in

Tr
ac

k

11

Pond

1

10

Pond

Drain

14

Ponds

Pond

4

GP

26

Brickwall

3

21.1m

Pond

Pond

Pa
th

(u
m

)

81

SUSAN'S HILL

9

Pond

B 2067

81

4

Cole Wood

17

40

Woodchurch

Pond

Path (um)

Drain

29

13.3m

2

Pond

4

Pond

8

Dr
ai

n

Pond

5

Drain

77

Tr
ac

k

Pond

5

Pond

Pond

Pond

Pond

Pond

Pond

25

Sta

22

19

Dra in

11

Garage

8

19

4

19

Pond

12

Pond

Pond

Pond

Pond

Pond

Drain

20

Pond

Pond

Pond

Pond

13

Drain

PL
AC

E
LA

N
E

Tra
ck

Pond

32

Track

53

Pa
th

12

5

to

1

Te
nn

is

Path (um)

Path
(um

)

14

1

Pond

5

Pond

6

35

2

4

10

12

GP

El

21

Pond

7

31

Pond

1

Pond

15

5

Pond

Pond

Ponds

26

Ponds

Path (um)

House

17

Pond

Track

Pond

Track

Farm

19

Pond

5

17

Pond

Pond

Tr
ac

k

5

33

35

12

Track

10

85

28

Dra in

Pond

Pond

Pond

26

1

Ponds

Path (um)

7

2

28

Pond

PL
AC

E
LA

NE

2

FB

Pond

1

Pond

7

Track

Pond

Drain

Pond

5

Pond

LB

3

12

Path

FB

4

17

3

38

Drain

10

Pond

Pond

8

Pond

6

6

Pond

Track

Pond

Pond

24

1

FB

Brickwall

4a

14

17

9

10

Ponds

Path (um)

Pond

34

13

Track

Pond

35

Pond

38

Pond

19

Pond

Pond

13

15

19

Track

19

4

Ponds

1

7

21

Track

Drain

Path (um)

Pond

Play Area

7

20

1

22

Path
(um

)

93
a

8

Pond

Path (um)

3

9

Pond

4

Pond

1

Pond

Pond

El Sub Sta

Pond

2

6

Dra in

Ponds

15

2

83

23

31

Ponds

15

Path (um)

Pond

24

17

Dra in

Pond

Pond

(PH)

Path (um)

Path (um)

Pond
Pond

16

5

1
Pond

Pond

LB

Dr
ai

n

1

1

Pond

Pond

8

Tr
ac

k

Pond

Pond

19

Pond

Path

7

Track

23

Sewage

Lodge

CravatPrimary

The Six

All Saints

Cottages

Townland

Village Life

4.5m

Sub

Courts

Oak

View

Little

Information

FRONT

STREET

Cottage

Ga
ze

bo

Clappers

(disused)

51

47

18

42

55

70

RECTORY

KIRKWOOD

Far thing

ORCH
AR

D

BOURNES

Hill Farm

PLUM TREE

G
reen

Lane

Padgham Field Bungalow

130

107

76
a

Fai r

Ppg

129a

Highlands Fa

House

Pond

House

Pond

Stonebridge

Cottages

Farm

11

1

Sub Sta

Farm

Brickwall

Woodchurch

Barn
Oakmead

Co
tta

ge

Farm

Stonebridge

Pond

Sta Church

Orange

Cottage

Barn

Barn

6

Path (um)

34
22

37

House

El

Cottages

37

26

Cottage

Co
tta

ge

1

a

15

Farm

Brickwall

14

7

Woodchurch

Woodchurch

Townland

Farm

Drain

38
to

El

Co
ur

tBungalow

Cottage

Barn

Farm

Path

22

Farm

Woodchurch

Commitments

Village Confines

S62

S40


